
Kettateisipäevakud Valtus ja Palukülas → 26.05 Valtu Spordimaja → 2.ring • 08.12.2025 00:00 (1)

Kettateisipäevakud Valtus ja Palukülas → 26.05 Valtu
Spordimaja → 2.ring

No  

Eliit (Skoorin B reiting 850 või rohkem)

Alar Lepikult

Martin Maltsar

Ralf Rogov

Tarmo Ärmpalu

martin heinaru

Marko Narits

Harrastajad (Skoorin B 849 või väiksem)

Mihkel Kalda

Mai Kalda

Kalle Leiten

Taimo Seemer

Kristjan Roosild

Mihkel Maltsar

Artur Ojasalu

Relsa

Uwe Sööt

Mikk Pekkermann

Jürgen Zink

Marten Rimmel

Vallo Orgusaar

Martim Laurim

Meelis Prikko

Kalju Kalda

Silvar Seemer

Janari Järv

Arti Purju

Mats Heinsalu

Reijo Laur

Harri Jõessar

Maite Maido

https://discgolfmetrix.com/21709
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29059
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29059
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29061
https://discgolfmetrix.com/21709
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29059
https://discgolfmetrix.com/29061
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No  

Eve Maido

Maico Rimmel
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Eliit (Skoorin B reiting 850 või rohkem)

1 Ralf Rogov 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 -6 30

1 Marko Narits 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 2 -6 30

3 Alar Lepikult 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 -4 32

4 martin heinaru 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 -3 33

5 Martin Maltsar 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -2 34

6 Tarmo Ärmpalu 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 0 36

Harrastajad (Skoorin B 849 või väiksem)

1 Mihkel Kalda 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -2 34

1 Meelis Prikko 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 34

1 Maico Rimmel 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 34

4 Taimo Seemer 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 35

4 Relsa 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 -1 35

6 Arti Purju 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 36

6 Marten Rimmel 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 36

8 Kalle Leiten 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +1 37

8 Mikk Pekkermann 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +1 37

10 Kalju Kalda 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 2 +2 38

10 Harri Jõessar 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 +2 38

10 Uwe Sööt 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 +2 38

13 Janari Järv 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +3 39

14 Maite Maido 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 +4 40

14 Vallo Orgusaar 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 +4 40

16 Reijo Laur 3 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 +5 41

16 Mihkel Maltsar 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +5 41

18 Silvar Seemer 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +6 42

18 Mats Heinsalu 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 +6 42

20 Artur Ojasalu 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 +7 43

20 Jürgen Zink 4 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +7 43

22 Eve Maido 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 +8 44

22 Mai Kalda 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 +8 44

24 Martim Laurim 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 5 4 5 5 3 +9 45

25 Kristjan Roosild 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 +11 47
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 2.8 3.1 3.5 3.1 2.8 3.2 3.3 3.6 3.3 3 3.5 2.9 38

Difficulty 1 6 11 5 2 7 8 12 9 4 10 3 2

Birdie -1 9 4 2 5 11 3 3 1 1 6 1 6 52 14%

Par 0 20 21 15 20 15 20 19 14 21 20 18 23 226 61%

Bogey 1 2 5 11 5 4 8 6 13 9 3 9 2 77 21%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 3 14 4%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 1%
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